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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.230
	0412
	-
	Rel-8
	code definitions for 32.299
	F
	8.18.0
	C4-141765
	Nokia Networks
	TEI8
	7.1
	

	29.230
	0413
	1
	Rel-9
	code definitions for 32.299
	F
	9.16.0
	C4-142000
	Nokia Networks
	TEI9
	7.1
	

	29.230
	0414
	-
	Rel-10
	code definitions for 32.299
	A
	10.12.0
	C4-141767
	Nokia Networks
	TEI9
	7.1
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